PSTYPFK TIME 11:39: 35

2024 Agency 2006 CARTWRI GHT R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
3 10 EQUI PMENT
* 90 9 PERNVANENT
91 8 BRI DGE
92 35 | NSURANCE
*# 93 109 LEVY RECAPTURE
99 CARTVRI GHT

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

217, 000
50, 000
115, 572
10, 000
3, 000
315
395, 887

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2024 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
69, 204, 694 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
74,015 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

ALL COUNTI ES

69, 204, 694

74, 015

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 3136
. 1000 . 0722
. 2500 . 1670
. 2500 . 0144
. 0043
. 0005
. 5720

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

217, 025.
49, 965.
115, 571.
9, 965.
2, 975.
346.
395, 850.

92
79
84
48
80
02
85

DATE 6/ 06/ 25 PAGE 52

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0340
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



